DEBT MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Nigeria's Public Debt Stock as at December 31, 2017

In Millions

Debt Category

Amount Outstanding in

usD

Amount Outstanding in NGN

B.

C.

External Debt Stock (FGN + States)
Domestic Debt Stock (FGN Only)
Sub-Total

Domestic Debt of States*

Grand-Total (A+B)

18,913.44
41,142.11
60,055.55

10,943.71

70,999.26

5,787,512.64
12,589,486.13
18,376,998.77

3,348,774.26

21,725,773.03

*External debt and FGN domestic debt figures are as at December 2017. The domestic debt figures for 32 States & the FCT are as at December 2017,
except for 3 States (Akwa Ibom, Katsina, Lagos) are as at September 30, 2017. Borno State (June 2017).
CBN Official Exchange rate of 1 USD to 306.75NGN as at September 30, 2017 and 1 USD to 306 NGN as at December 31,2017 were used.




