## **DEBT MANAGEMENT OFFICE**

Nigeria's Public Debt Stock as at December 31, 2017

In Millions

T T			
	Debt Category	Amount Outstanding in USD	Amount Outstanding in NGN
A.	External Debt Stock (FGN + States)	18,913.44	5,787,512.64
	Domestic Debt Stock (FGN Only)	41,142.11	12,589,486.13
	Sub-Total	60,055.55	18,376,998.77
В.	Domestic Debt of States*	10,943.71	3,348,774.26
C.	Grand-Total (A+B)	70,999.26	21,725,773.03

<sup>\*</sup>External debt and FGN domestic debt figures are as at December 2017. The domestic debt figures for 32 States & the FCT are as at December 2017, except for 3 States (Akwa Ibom, Katsina, Lagos) are as at September 30, 2017. Borno State (June 2017).

CBN Official Exchange rate of 1 USD to 306.75NGN as at September 30, 2017 and 1 USD to 306 NGN as at December 31,2017 were used.